
College/University Coach Email Saturday Sunday

Goldey Beacom College Kevin Allen allenkevin72@gmail.com Nova

Franklin and Marshall Matt Riebesell matthew.riebesell@fandm.edu Nova Nova

Frostburg State University Dean Peterson dwpeterson@frostburg.edu Nova Nova

Stevens Institute of Tech Max Felsenstein mfelsenstein23@gmail.com Nova Nova

Rosemont College Glen Goldberg glen.goldberg@rosemont.edu Nova

Hood College JP Soto j.p.soto15@hotmail.com Nova PHX Field 50

Jefferson University Richard Joa rjoa9684@gmail.com PHX Field 50

Lincoln University Vince Connor coachaconnor@gmail.com PHX Field 50

University of Valley Forge Scot DeCristofaro scotdpsc@gmail.com PHX Field 50

Washington College Alex Bendzlowicz abendzlowicz2@washcoll.edu GM-Varsity

Eastern University Joe Clancy jclancy1@eastern.edu GM-Varsity

Muhlenberg College Bryan Reagle breag97@gmail.com GM-Varsity GM-Varsity

Rutgers-Camden John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com GM-Varsity GM-Varsity

Cairn University Rich Freiler rfreiler@yahoo.com GM-Varsity

Harford Community College Mike Zolk mikezolk@yahoo.com GM-Varsity


